
President First VP Second VP

Maria Porto Daisy Girifalco Steve Taylor

Hanscom Federal Credit Union The Bedford Childrens Center Servpro of Lexington & Bedford

10 Maguire Rd Suite 111 402 Concord Rod PO Box 44

Lexington, MA 02421 Bedford, MA 01730 Bedford, MA 01730

mporto@hfcu.org daisy@bedfordchildrencenter.com servprooflexington@rcn.com

781-799-7352 339-223-3099 781-861-0500

Secretary/Treasurer Executive Director Chairman

Charles Duran Maureen M. Sullivan Adam Schwartz

Carlton & Duran, CPAs 12 Mudge Way 2-2 Couponsurfer.com

110 Great Road Bedford, MA 01730 1 DeAngelo Drive

Bedford, MA 01730 bcoc@bedfordchamber.org Bedford, MA 01730

ced@carltonduran.com 781-275-8503 schwartz@couponsurfer.com

781-275-7520 781-687-9616

Directors, terms ending 2016terms ending 2019

Sheena Santos Janna Barry Pam Brown

Barrett Sotheby's International Realty Brightview Concord River Brown & Brown, P.C.

49 The Great Road 199 Concord Rd 110 Great Road

Bedford, MA 01730 Billerica, MA Bedford, MA 01730

ssantos143@yahoo.com jbarry@bvsl.net pbrown@brown-brown-pc.com

(781) 275-1990 978-262-1410 781-275-7267

Ethan Wagner Danielle Beck Caitlin Campopiano

Elite Freestyle Karate Danielle Beck, MSN, RN, NP-C Middlesex Community College

285 Great Raod 66 Pinehill Rd 33 Kearny Square

Bedford, MA 01730 Bedford, MA 01730 Lowell, MA 01852

efkinfo@gmail.com danielle.blanchard@gmail.com campopianoc@Middlesex.edu

781-942-9898 781- 696-4976 (978) 656-3143
Directors, terms ending 2018

Sonia LaRock Rob Look Jim Sullivan

Cambridge Savings Bank Middlesex Savings Bank DSA Printing

181 Great Road 186 Great Road 14 Alpha Road

Bedford, MA 01730 Bedford, MA 01730 Chelmsford, MA 01824

slarock@cambridgesavings.com robert.look@middlesexbank.com Jim@dsaprint.com

617-441-4256 978-344-5036 (978) 256-3900

Leanna Enger Ryan Kiessling Erin Sandler

Doubletree Bedford Glen Hotel Bedford Research Foundation Quinstance

44 Middlesex Turnpike 124 South Road 19 3rd Avenue

Bedford, MA 01730 Bedford, MA 01730 Burlington, MA

leanna.enger@hilton.com ryan@bedfordresearch.org erin@quinstance.com

781-275-5500 617-281-7902 781-325-8635
Directors, terms ending 2017

Alan Shoemaker Bud Koor

MITRE Corporation Great Road Gallery & Framing

202 Burlington Road 363 Great Road

Bedford, MA 01730 Bedford, MA 01730

alan.m.shoemaker@gmail.com bud@greatroadgallery.com

603-475-0553 781-275-8666


